%?

CHAMPAGNE

Armand Di Brignac Ace of Spades 450
Louis Roederer Cristal 300
Dom Perignon Luminous 160
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 145
Dom Perignon 125
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 65
Moet et Chandon Brut NV 55
Lanson White Label NV 55
ROSE

Armand Di Brignac Ace of Spades Rosé 700
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé 650
Dom Perignon Rosé 180
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé 85
Moet et Chandon Rosé 75

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE (1.5 litre)

Dom Perignon 450
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose 250
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 175
Moet et Chandon Brut NV 150
JEROBOAM (3 litre)

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 450
Moet et Chandon Brut NV 400
METHUSELAH (6 litre)

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 750
Moet et Chandon Brut NV 700

NEBUCHADNEZZAR (13 litre)

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV* 2000

*advance bookings only



VODKA

Ciroc 6litre
Ciroc 3litre
Ciroc 1.75litre
Ciroc

Ciroc Coconut

Grey Goose 4.5litre
Grey Goose 1.5litre
Grey Goose

Belvedere 1.5litre
Belvedere

Crystal Head 1.5litre
Crystal Head

GIN

Tanqueray 10 1litre
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Zacapa 23 Centanario Rum
Appleton VX

REVEREWS

Brugal

SCOTCH, BOURBON & WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Makers Mark

Johnnie Walker Black

Jameson

TEQUILA

Patron Reposado
Patron XO Café
Patron Silver

COGNAC

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO
Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP

Complimentary mixers included with all spirits,

800
410
250
120
120

600
230
110

230
110

225
140

110
100
100

90

180
140
120
120

400
200
150
140
140
120
110

90

160
140
140

400
400
150
110

Red Bull mixers £20. All bottles are 70cl unless stated otherwise
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